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EEENNHBEAHEAEXIRE dB 0.4 0.5
EERIN Max. HEAHRXRE dB 0.6 0.7
EEERTAEEE Min. EXEEL  dB 22 20
pyeicalis
gz EEENN Max. RIFAXIRE dB 0.20
Min. {BIREHMIRFE (Port1 to
dB 50
Port3)
Min. A dB 50
Min. EIEIREE dB 50
Max. &FHIh=R mw 500
Max. AZHI{HIRE(CW) N 5
HERS mm ¢ 5.5%x35 (mIEH)
. EBAKE m =1 ("lEH)
(& Port1 &Port2 / R (SM13/14/15-PS-U25A)
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Port 3 /| BENA (SM)ERREIEH (PM Panda Fiber) (RIEH )
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Fh: X P=P % ; A=A

RAIXX 13=1310nm; 14=1480nm ; 15=1550nm; XX=mAIEHl

BARS(Port1 7 2):
1={RBIELT; 2=BEN4F; 3=rIEH

X
BB S (Port3): X 1=BfRYe4F; 2=XFNL 1 imEAAEHIIHE; 3=XIAL 1 s Q185 45 EXHE
1=250um #B4; 2=900um #¥E; 3=2mm #lXHL; 4=3mm KHL; 5=A]
E4E: x
TE

BAEKE: X 1=0.5m; 2=1m; 3=mIEH

HERST: X 1=53% A ;2=5% B; 3=3% C; 4=m] 5|
EREARRE: XX 1=%; 2=FC/PC; 3=FC/APC; 4=SC/FC ; 5=A =]
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